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Hot Work
Permit

Assa Abloy
East Side Of
Building
/

Marcos Autrey
7:00 AM
11/3/2025

12:00 PM
11/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Assa Abloy
South Side Of
Building
/

Marcos Autrey
7:00 AM
11/3/2025

12:00 PM
11/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Rogers
Mechanical
Contractors,
LLC

North Side Of
Building
/ Receiving

Jason Holt
Justin
Jennings
Nathan Millet

11:08 AM
11/3/2025

5:30 PM
11/3/2025

Expired

Hot Work
Permit

Rogers
Mechanical
Contractors,
LLC

Zone C
/ Receiving

Jason Holt
Justin
Jennings
Nathan Millet

11:08 AM
11/3/2025

5:30 PM
11/3/2025

Expired
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